SERVICE,TYPE:CISCO SMARTNET SUPPORT;WORK TO BE DONE AT:JSW,WORKING HOURS PER DAY:8x5xNBD

D/ T/C:  I/P 18% GST_ND   - 63038.98

Total Duties/Taxes & Charges: I/P 18% GST_ND - 63038.98

UOM Description :

AU - Activity unit , EA - each ,

Total  PO Basic Value: 350216.55 Total Taxes / Charges : 63038.98 Total PO Value: 413255.53

Total  PO Value (In Figures):FOUR HUNDRED THIRTEEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE and FIFTY-THREE Indian Rupee

PRICE BASIS:FOR JSWHEL SITE Contract Period
Start Date:01.06.2019  to End Date  :31.05.2020

Delivery Address:
Main Store,

JSW Hydro Energy Limited

BASPA-II H.E.P

Sholtu Colony, P.O. - Tapri

District - Kinnaur

PIN-172104